
2016-17  Mishawaka Elementary Girls Volleyball - Season Schedule 

	
  

All team practices will be on Monday’s and Wednesday’s from 3:00-5:30 p.m. after 
school. (Note-Practice times could be altered if coach-principal have gymnasium 
conflicts.) All games will be on Tuesday’s and Thursday’s at 4:00pm. 

 

Week 1:-Conditioning week-4 practices! 

January 9, Monday - Practice 

January 10, Tuesday – Practice 

January 11, Wednesday -Practice 

January 12, Thursday -Practice 

 

Week 2: 

January 16, Monday - Practice  

January 18, Wednesday – Practice 

 

Week 3: 

January 23, Monday – Practice 

January 24, Tuesday Game Day-4pm: LaSalle @ Emmons, Twin Branch @ Liberty, Hums @ Battell, 
Beiger-Bye 

January 25, Wednesday- Practice 

January 26, Thursday Game Day-4pm: LaSalle @ Twin Branch, Hums @ Liberty, Beiger @ Emmons, 
Battell-Bye 

 

Week 4: 

January 30, Monday – Practice 

January 31, Tuesday Game Day-4pm: Beiger @ Twin Branch, Hums @ LaSalle, Battell @ Liberty, 
Emmons-Bye 

February 1, Wednesday– Practice 

February 2, Thursday Game Day: 4pm: Beiger @ Hums Battell @ LaSalle, Emmons @ Twin Branch, 
Liberty-Bye 

 

 

 



Week 5: 

February 6, Monday – Practice 

February 7, Tuesday-Game Day 4pm. Battell @ Beiger, Emmons @ Hums, Liberty @ LaSalle, Twin 
Branch-Bye 

February 8, Wednesday- Practice 

February 9, Thursday-Game Day 4pm: Emmons @ Battell, Liberty @ Beiger, Twin Branch @ Hums, 
LaSalle-Bye 

 

Week 6: 

February 13, Monday - Practice 

February 14, Tuesday-Game Day 4pm: Liberty @ Emmons, Twin Branch @ Battell, LaSalle @ Beiger 
Hums- Bye  

February 15, Wednesday-Practice 

February 16, Thursday Game Day 4pm: City Tournament-(A-Team Only) Single Elimination: #1 Seed vs. 
Bye, #7 Seed @ #2 Seed, #6 Seed @ #3 Seed and #5 Seed @ #4 Seed 

 

Week 7: 

February 21, Tuesday-City Tourney Continued: 4pm Winner of #5/4 @ #1 Seed, Winner of #3/6 @#7/2 
Seed 

February 22, Wednesday-City Tournament Championship @ MHS East Gym-6pm 

	
  


